SPECIFYING SURFACE MOUNT SIMPLE
PACKAGED CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS (SM SPXOs)
SU
RF
AC
E
M
OU

discretion. Full product description will be found on the
individual batch packaging.
Ordering Information
■ See individual data sheets
Europe  Tel: +44 (0)1460 270200     Fax: +44 (0)1460 72578                                                               Website: www.cmac.com
Americas Tel: +1 919 941 9333 Fax: +1 919 941 9371
Asia         Tel: +86 755 8826 5991    Fax: +86 755 8826 5990
Frequency Frequency Stock No. Alpha Code Packaging
Stability
3.68640MHz ±50ppm SPXO019242 X325Y Bulk
4.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018033 X101Y Bulk
4.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020464 X101Z T & R
8.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019079 X107Y Bulk
8.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019613 X107Z T & R
10.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO017735 X108Y Bulk
12.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019080 X110Y Bulk
12.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020458 X110Z T & R
14.318180MHz ±50ppm SPXO019081 X373Y Bulk
14.318180MHz ±50ppm SPXO018820 X373Z T & R
16.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018034 X112Y Bulk
16.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019221 X112Z T & R
16.3840MHz ±50ppm SPXO020459 X130Y Bulk
20.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018032 X109Y Bulk
20.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020091 X109Z T & R
24.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019082 X114Y Bulk
24.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019614 X114Z T & R
25.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019930 X120Y Bulk
25.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019011 X120Z T & R
32.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019083 X360Y Bulk
32.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020460 X360Z T & R
40.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018739 X357Y Bulk
40.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018741 X357Z T & R
48.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019884 X436Y Bulk
48.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020349 X436Z T & R
50.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO018035 X358Y Bulk
50.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020461 X358Z T & R
60.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO019084 X381Y Bulk
64.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020462 X384Y Bulk
64.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO020463 X384Z T & R
80.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO009443 X389Y Bulk
80.0MHz ±50ppm SPXO009444 X389Z T & R
STOCK SURFACE MOUNT SPXOs
SU
RF
AC
E
M
OU
N
T
SP
XO
s
IQXO-57 Tri-state - HCMOS/LS TTL CFPS-72 Tri-state - HCMOS/TTL
Frequency Frequency Stock No. Alpha Code Packaging
Stability
3.68640MHz ±100ppm SPXO003224 X363M Bulk
4.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003157 X351M Bulk
8.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003164 X352M Bulk
10.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003170 X353M Bulk
12.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003178 X354M Bulk
14.318180MHz ±100ppm SPXO003249 X373M Bulk
16.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003184 X355M Bulk
16.3840MHz ±100ppm SPXO003237 X370M Bulk
20.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003191 X356M Bulk
24.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003241 X371M Bulk
24.5760MHz ±100ppm SPXO003272 X386M Bulk
25.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003282 X390M Bulk
32.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003215 X360M Bulk
33.3330MHz ±100ppm SPXO003275 X387M Bulk
40.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003199 X357M Bulk
50.0MHz ±100ppm SPXO003206 X358M Bulk
CFPS-65